Award

Best in Show

1st

2nd
3rd

HM
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

Grade

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
11
11

#

89

28
12

24
46
17
29

60
11
62
23
55
67

15
34
10
13

79
73
75
105
71

Name

Shaelyn Huber

Giancarlo Venturini
Dominick Leskin
Brett Boon

Kristen Dalrymple
Grace Basaralian
James Eyler
Amanda Song

Uslan Elqaisi
Nathan Kim
Emily Mamunes
Hannah Sarakin
Max Gold

Vilija Paulius

Jacalyne Wyatt
Mikayla Guell

Sarah-Lourdes Abrahamsen

Jennifer Gianetti
Sarah Barrett

Jean Huang
Alicia Grana
Sophia Bevacqua
Ava Mancino
Tanya Kosheleva

RMAA Young Artist Expo
2017 Awards List
Title

Panthera Pardus

Shayna
The Hunt
| SCREAM
Shattered Memories
Breadth of Life
Jerry's Art
Oowl

Posture
Self Portrait
Ticles Abstract
Times New Roman
Ceramic Scream Mask
Tacos, Chips & Dip

Untitled
Untitled
Knickknack Man
Untitled
Untitled

Record of Memories
Women in Repose
Tiger Finger Paint

Japanese Hummingbird
Headdress

Page 1

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork

Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork



HM

1st
2nd

3rd
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

HM
HM
HM

1st

2nd
3rd

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

11

11
11

11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

O ©O© O O O O oo

100

83
107

111
86
114
118

138
128
137
125
129

178
172
175

130
157
131

140
142
165

203
184
185
181
188
189
193
194

Sarah Funtanese

Elena Boggio
Amy Hayward

Izzy Henderson

Dana Badalamente
Sophie McGivney
Nicholas S. Dadekien

Xenia Huang

Diana Novachevjica
Caroline Knodel
Ryan Hudson
Francisca Albornoz

Nicole Madsen
Jessica Maldonado
James Hughes

Alex Muller
Victoria Maung
Jon Hoff

Jeffrey Catt
Amanda Roberts
Riley Haab

Riley McGill

Emily Grubb
Jessica Foligno
Megan Ramos
Arianna Colatruglio
Joshua Kondraski
Emily Bookstaver
Abby Cortright

RMAA Young Artist Expo
2017 Awards List
Ruffled Bowl

Within
Breathe
Ghost Hands
AFTERMATH
Hula Girl
101 E. Ridgewood Avenue

Summer Still Life
Moon
Bass Guitar
English Cottage
Jasmine

Dessert
Meandering Geometrics
Shoe

To the Top
Innocence
Gone

Father Like Son
Winter Breath
Minimalist Collage

Self Portrait
Spring Geo
Malefiecent
Townsend's Big-Eared Bat
Peacock
Same
The Brooklyn Bridge
Oceanview

Page 2

Sculpture

Photography
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork

Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture

Photography
Photography
Photography

Photography
Photography
Photography

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
Photography

Photography



1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1st

2nd
3rd

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

o

00O 00 0O 00 CO 00 CO 0O

N NN N NN

DO OoO OO

(o2l erINe)]

(o3}

233
217

218
209
239
224
226
227
231
238

254
250
247
273
257
276
274
265

302
292
283
286
293
300

304
305
310

290
295

Olivia Carver
JP Mirabella

Cameron Henshaw
Sydney Carver
Jenna Snyder
Angela Trozzo
Willow L. Bross
Jacob Freed

Katie Mackey
Luissa Chanco

Stephanie Huang
Faith Norrell
Steven Sweetman
Danielle Soykin
Natalie Pucheta
Jennifer O'Leary
Joanna Catalano
Ella Koeber

Sophie Edelshain
Lily Farber

Eliza DeLumen
Stella Anoll

Brian Baez
Isabella Thompkins

Lydia Edelshain
Shannon Brady
Kayla Lyness

Abby Chetnik
Destiny Covert

RMAA Young Artist Expo
2017 Awards List

Owls

Chevelle
The Garden

Prewalski Horse
Myself

Gumball Machine
Moonlight Daisy
Western Mountains
F.R.ILE.N.D.S
Her
Winter Mountains
Miana
1 of 6.7 Billion

Puppy with Rose
White Horse
Doodle Drawing
Reflection
The Other Side of Me
Starry Night

English Cottage
Potatoe Alien
Yellow & Violet

Peeling Paint
Beyond the Way

Page 3

Sculpture
Sculpture

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork

Sculpture
Sculpture
Sculpture

Photography
Photography



1st

2nd
3rd

HM
HM
HM
HM

1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM

o1 01 o1 01 01 01 U1

A DDA DMD

316
331
315
317
325
326
335

342
340
346
343
337

Rachel Buloan
Madison Jaisli

Sadie Richard

Luna Ruiz

Allison Doran
Charlie Hurd

Shimon Rosengarten

Sophia Johnson
Daniel Ramos
Emily Kurznya
Samantha Marrona
Joseph Betz

RMAA Young Artist Expo
2017 Awards List

Page 4

Sneaker
Tea Time
Beauty Underwater
Fox
Dogmeat
Cityscapes
Drip

A Field of Roses
Snow Leopard
Birch Trees in Winter
Here Comes Sally
Colorful Asymetric Buildings

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork

2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork
2 Dimensional Artwork



