Award	Grade	#	Name	Title	
Best in Show		89	Shaelyn Huber	Panthera Pardus	
1st	12	28	Giancarlo Venturini	Shayna	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	12	12	Dominick Leskin	The Hunt	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	12	7	Brett Boon	I SCREAM	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	12	24	Kristen Dalrymple	Shattered Memories	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	12	46	Grace Basaralian	Breadth of Life	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	12	17	James Eyler	Jerry's Art	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	12	29	Amanda Song	Ōwl	2 Dimensional Artwork
1st	12	60	Uslan Elqaisi	Posture	Sculpture
2nd	12	11	Nathan Kim	Self Portrait	Sculpture
3rd	12	62	Emily Mamunes	Ticles Abstract	Sculpture
HM	12	23	Hannah Sarakin	Times New Roman	Sculpture
HM	12	55	Max Gold	Ceramic Scream Mask	Sculpture
HM	12	67	Vilija Paulius	Tacos, Chips & Dip	Sculpture
1st	12	6	Jacalyne Wyatt	Untitled	Photography
2nd	12	15	Mikayla Guell	Untitled	Photography
3rd	12	34	Sarah-Lourdes Abrahamsen	Knickknack Man	Photography
HM	12	10	Jennifer Gianetti	Untitled	Photography
HM	12	13	Sarah Barrett	Untitled	Photography
1st	11	79	Jean Huang	Record of Memories	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	11	73	Alicia Grana	Women in Repose	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	11	75	Sophia Bevacqua	Tiger Finger Paint	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	11	105	Ava Mancino	Japanese Hummingbird	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	11	71	Tanya Kosheleva	Headdress	2 Dimensional Artwork

HM	11	100	Sarah Funtanese	Ruffled Bowl	Sculpture
1st	11	83	Elena Boggio	Within	Photography
2nd	11	107	Amy Hayward	Breathe	Photography
3rd	11	111	Izzy Henderson	Ghost Hands	Photography
HM	11	86	Dana Badalamente	AFTERMATH	Photography
HM	11	114	Sophie McGivney	Hula Girl	Photography
HM	11	118	Nicholas S. Dadekien	101 E. Ridgewood Avenue	Photography
1st	10	138	Xenia Huang	Summer Still Life	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	10	128	Diana Novachevjica	Moon	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	10	137	Caroline Knodel	Bass Guitar	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	10	125	Ryan Hudson	English Cottage	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	10	129	Francisca Albornoz	Jasmine	2 Dimensional Artwork
1st	10	178	Nicole Madsen	Dessert	Sculpture
2nd	10	172	Jessica Maldonado	Meandering Geometrics	Sculpture
3rd	10	175	James Hughes	Shoe	Sculpture
1st	10	130	Alex Muller	To the Top	Photography
2nd	10	157	Victoria Maung	Innocence	Photography
3rd	10	131	Jon Hoff	Gone	Photography
HM	10	140	Jeffrey Catt	Father Like Son	Photography
HM	10	142	Amanda Roberts	Winter Breath	Photography
НМ	10	165	Riley Haab	Minimalist Collage	Photography
1st	9	203	Riley McGill	Self Portrait	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	9	184	Emily Grubb	Spring Geo	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	9	185	Jessica Foligno	Malefiecent	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	9	181	Megan Ramos	Townsend's Big-Eared Bat	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	9	188	Arianna Colatruglio	Peacock	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	9	189	Joshua Kondraski	Same	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	9	193	Emily Bookstaver	The Brooklyn Bridge	Photography
HM	9	194	Abby Cortright	Oceanview	Photography

1st 2nd	8 8	233 217	Olivia Carver JP Mirabella	Owls	Sculpture Sculpture
1st	8	218	Cameron Henshaw		
2nd	8	209	Sydney Carver		2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	8	239	Jenna Snyder	Chevelle	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	8	224	Angela Trozzo		2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	8	226	Willow L. Bross	The Garden	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	8	227	Jacob Freed		2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	8	231	Katie Mackey	Prewalski Horse	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	8	238	Luissa Chanco	Myself	2 Dimensional Artwork
1st	7	254	Stephanie Huang	Gumball Machine	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	7	250	Faith Norrell	Moonlight Daisy	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	7	247	Steven Sweetman	Western Mountains	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	7	273	Danielle Soykin	F.R.I.E.N.D.S	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	7	257	Natalie Pucheta	Her	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	7	276	Jennifer O'Leary	Winter Mountains	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	7	274	Joanna Catalano	Miana	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	7	265	Ella Koeber	1 of 6.7 Billion	2 Dimensional Artwork
1st	6	302	Sophie Edelshain	Puppy with Rose	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	6	292	Lily Farber	White Horse	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	6	283	Eliza DeLumen	Doodle Drawing	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	6	286	Stella Anoll	Reflection	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	6	293	Brian Baez	The Other Side of Me	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	6	300	Isabella Thompkins	Starry Night	2 Dimensional Artwork
1st	6	304	Lydia Edelshain	English Cottage	Sculpture
2nd	6	305	Shannon Brady	Potatoe Alien	Sculpture
3rd	6	310	Kayla Lyness	Yellow & Violet	Sculpture
1st	6	290	Abby Chetnik	Peeling Paint	Photography
2nd	6	295	Destiny Covert	Beyond the Way	Photography

1st	5	316	Rachel Buloan	Sneaker	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	5	331	Madison Jaisli	Tea Time	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	5	315	Sadie Richard	Beauty Underwater	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	5	317	Luna Ruiz	Fox	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	5	325	Allison Doran	Dogmeat	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	5	326	Charlie Hurd	Cityscapes	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	5	335	Shimon Rosengarten	Drip	2 Dimensional Artwork
1st	4	342	Sophia Johnson	A Field of Roses	2 Dimensional Artwork
2nd	4	340	Daniel Ramos	Snow Leopard	2 Dimensional Artwork
3rd	4	346	Emily Kurznya	Birch Trees in Winter	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	4	343	Samantha Marrona	Here Comes Sally	2 Dimensional Artwork
HM	4	337	Joseph Betz	Colorful Asymetric Buildings	2 Dimensional Artwork